NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0611989 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/26/2017 3:34:56 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WOLF PEN SPRINGS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0611989
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/29/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/26/2017 3:34:56 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 22295 LOUISVILLE, KY 40252

Registered Agent Name/Address

ANTHONY A WAITS 11800 BRINLEY AVENUE 5924 STE. 201 LOUISVILLE, KY 40243

Current Officers

President	Ariel Kronenberg	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252
Treasurer	Jackie Grimley	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252
Vice President	Robert Towler	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252

Directors

Director	Jackie Grimley	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252
Director	Robert Towler	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252
Director	Ariel Kronenberg	PO Box 22295 Louisville, KY 40252

Signatures

SignatureJackie GrimleyTitleTreasurer